Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at June 2016

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year 1-5years >5-10 years
33.3 68.6 455.5
121 138.6 640.7
9.9 541 74.2
0.0 64.2 241
0.0 0.0 491.8
2.2 20.3 50.6
15 198.4 55.5
- - 10.4
- 1,144.3 1,680.8
46.9 1,549.9 2,842.9
0.5 15.2 27.8

>10 years

180.7

2,764.3
1,428.8
728.7

209.3
397.5

2,839.9
5,784.9

56.6

Total

738.1
3,655.7
1,567.0
817.0
701.1
470.6
255.4
10.4
5,665.0
10,224.6

100.0




